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EXISTING MONUMENT SIGN.
REFERENCE ARCHITECTURAL
PLANS FOR PROPOSED
MODIFICATIONS.

EXISTING MONUMENT SIGN.
REFERENCE ARCHITECTURAL
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ALERT TO CONTRACTOR:
1. ALL WM GENERAL CONTRACTOR WORK TO BE COMPLETED (EARTHWORK, FINAL UTILITIES, AND FINAL

GRADING) BY THE MILESTONE DATE IN PROJECT DOCUMENTS. OUTLOT AREA TO BE KEPT FREE OF
JOB TRAILERS AND STORAGE AFTER THE CONTRACT MILESTONE DATE FOR THE OUTLOT. WM
GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE CLEAR ACCESS FOR OUTLOT CONTRACTOR TO THE SPECIFIC
PARCEL AT ALL TIMES AFTER MILESTONE DATE. PURCHASER OF OUTLOT TO PROVIDE PERMIT
DOCUMENTS AND SWPPP REQUIRED BY STATE/LOCAL REQUIREMENTS FOR SPECIFIC OUTLOT.
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THE CONTRACTOR MUST
CALL THE UTILITIES

PROTECTION CENTER 'CALL
BEFORE YOU DIG'

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(1-800-282-7411) FOUR (4)

DAYS BEFORE EXCAVATION.

LEGEND
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SITE ANALYSIS TABLE
TOTAL EXISTING PARKING 947 SPACES

TOTAL PROPOSED PARKING 733 SPACES

** PARKING AREAS ON SOUTH END OF THE SITE ARE BASED ON AERIAL IMAGERY.

WALMART PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER

PROPOSED BUILDING

PROPOSED ROW LINE DEDICATED TO
THE CITY OF WOODSTOCK

* PARKING SPACES OBSTRUCTED BY CART CORRALS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN OVERALL PARKING RATIO.

A
LA

B
A

M
A

 R
D

 (S
R

 9
2)

P
Y

LO
N

PYLON

MAIN ST/ CANTON RD (SR 5)

7

26 24

26

51

26

26

45

111

113

33

9

31

110

110

114

13 30 18

BANK OF
AMERICA

ATM

13
5

AVAILABLE
8,400 SF11151619202123

24
25
26
27
28

29

32

70
O'CHARLEY'S

6,491 SF

99
AVAILABLE

126,249 SF

60'

12
.5

'
12

.5
'

15
'

15
'

45
'

45
'

460'

100'
160'

200'10'

10'

20' 40' 20' 20'

50
' 60

'

70
'

55' 25' 80' 120' 40' 40'
92.6'

70
'

13
.3

'

1 CURVES 2,765
3 GONDOLIER PIZZA 2,800
5 AVAILABLE 8,400
11 NEW CHINA BUFFET 4,800
15 AVAILABLE 1,500
16 AVAILABLE 3,300
19 AVAILABLE 1,000
20 AVAILABLE 1,000
21 AVAILABLE 2,000
23 AVAILABLE 1,000
24 E'S BARBERSHOP 850
25 CLOUD 9 SMOKE SHOP 800
26 AVAILABLE 750
27 PEACH STATE AUTO

INSURANCE
900

28 ALTERATION SHOP 900
29 GOOD NUTRITION 2,700
32 HONEYBAKED HAM 2,700
70 O'CHARLEY'S 6,491
99 AVAILABLE 126,249

Latitude: 34.0838, Longitude: -84.5201

WOODSTOCK, GA 30188
10029 Alabama Rd (SR 92)

WOODSTOCK PLACE

TENANT INDEX

AVAILABLE
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NEW 
CHINA 

BUFFET

GOOD 
NUTRITION

26

WOODSTOCK PLACE
Woodstock, Georgia

24   E’s Barber Shop
25   Cloud 9 Smoke Shop
26   Nail Salon
27   Peach State Auto Insurance
28   Alteration Shop


